registered & working agencies of NPCC for the following works: 

Name of work Fixing of Barbed Wire Fencing overhead Boundary Wall in the 
Campus of ICMR HQ, Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110 029. 

Estimated Cost  

Rs. 6.90 lacs  (Approximately) 

Time period 02 months 
E.M.D. Rs.14000/- (Rupees Fourteen thousand only) in form of DD/FDR, valid 

for 90  days in favour of NPCC Limited. 
Cost of Tender documents Rs. 1000/- in cash (Non-refundable) 
Date of Sale of Tender 06.10.2012 to 12.10.2012 
Last date of submission of Tender 15.10.2012 upto 2.30 PM 
Opening of Tender 15.10.2012 at 3.00 PM

[...]

Further to the above, we have also visited and examined the site of the proposed work  and 

have acquired the requisite information relating thereto as affecting the tender  inviting you. 

4. We are enclosing along with our tender an earnest money of Rs.14000/- (Rupees Fourteen 

thousand only) in form of DD/FDR in favour of NPCC Ltd., payable at Delhi (in separate 
sealed envelope).  We hereby agree that the same shall be forfeited by the NPCC Limited in 
the event of our tender being accepted and if we fail to execute the contract when called  upon

[...]

(part-I internal) 1972 & (Part-II external) 1974 , as applicable within thirty days of the completion of the 
completion of the work.  In case the contractor fails to submit the completion plan as aforesaid he shall 
be liable to pay a sum equivalent to 2.5% of the value of the work subject to a ceiling of Rs.2500/-
(Rupees Two thousand five hundred only) as  may be fixed by the Project Manager concerned and in 
this respect the decision of the Project Manager shall be final  and binding on the contractor. 

46. Approval from various government bodies and completion certificate. 

The agency shall execute the work as per scope defined and get the work inspected from the concerned